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Questions

Total memebrs of E.C.O. are.

After establishment of Pakistan Afghanistan accepted Pakistan.

The relation between Pakistan and European Union were established in.

The biggest issue between Pakistan and India is.

when did Revolution come in Iraq.

The length of Durand Line between Pakistan and Afghanistan is.

United Nations Organization was establshed in.

Who got built the Faisal Mosque and internationa Islamic Unviersity Islamabad.

Capital of Japan is.

The targed of Agsa Mosque fire took place in.

Pakistan is situated to the south of whihc continent.

The Capital of Bhutan

When was the sixth meeting of heads of SAARC Held.

In January 2004, in whihc city of Pakistan, SAARC Conference was held

Where was the sixth meetingof heads of SAARC held.

Answers Choice

A. Four
. Three
. Seven
. Ten

1946
1948
1945
1956

1968
1986
1976
1956

. River Water issue
. Kashmir issue

. Border issue

. Afghanistan issue

. 1950
. 1958
1979
. 1982

. 2610 km
. 2611 km
. 2612 km
2613 km

1946
1948
1945
1956

Shah Faisal
Qaddafi

King of Iran
Husni Mubarak

Moscow
Male
Tokyo
Dhaka

1967
1989
1966
1932

Africa
Austrialia
Asia
Europe

Thimphu

. Islamabad
Male
Dhaka

1985
1991
1993
1998

Karachi

. Islamabad
Lahore
. Rawalpindi

. Pakistan

. Bangladesh
C. Maldives
D. Sri Lanka

WP 00w P> UOWP UOWr UO®P UOWr DOWP UO0UP DOWP U0U» U0U» U0U» U0U» 00U» 000



16

17

18

19

20

Indus water treaty between india and Pakistan was signed in.

Islamic Conference organization was founded in 1969 in city.

At the time of creation of Pakistan the Dogra Raja of Kashmir was.

Regional cooperation for Develoment was established in.

E.C.O. was establshed in.
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1970
1940
1950

Tehran

. Lahore
. Jeddah

. Gulab singh
. Partab singh
. Ranbeer singh

1964
1974
1980

1987
1988

1985



