

Pakistan Movement and Emergence of Pakistan

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Total memebrs of E.C.O. are.	A. Four B. Three C. Seven D. Ten
2	After establishment of Pakistan Afghanistan accepted Pakistan.	A. 1946 B. 1948 C. 1945 D. 1956
3	The relation between Pakistan and European Union were established in.	A. 1968 B. 1986 C. 1976 D. 1956
4	The biggest issue between Pakistan and India is.	A. River Water issue B. Kashmir issue C. Border issue D. Afghanistan issue
5	when did Revolution come in Iraq.	A. 1950 B. 1958 C. 1979 D. 1982
6	The length of Durand Line between Pakistan and Afghanistan is.	A. 2610 km B. 2611 km C. 2612 km D. 2613 km
7	United Nations Organization was established in.	A. 1946 B. 1948 C. 1945 D. 1956
8	Who got built the Faisal Mosque and internationa Islamic Unviersity Islamabad.	A. Shah Faisal B. Qaddafi C. King of Iran D. Husni Mubarak
9	Capital of Japan is.	A. Moscow B. Male C. Tokyo D. Dhaka
10	The targed of Aqsa Mosque fire took place in.	A. 1967 B. 1989 C. 1966 D. 1932
11	Pakistan is situated to the south of whihc continent.	A. Africa B. Austrialia C. Asia D. Europe
12	The Capital of Bhutan	A. Thimphu B. Islamabad C. Male D. Dhaka
13	When was the sixth meeting of heads of SAARC Held.	A. 1985 B. 1991 C. 1993 D. 1998
14	In January 2004, in whihc city of Pakistan, SAARC Conference was held	A. Karachi B. Islamabad C. Lahore D. Rawalpindi
15	Where was the sixth meetingof heads of SAARC held.	A. Pakistan B. Bangladesh C. Maldives D. Sri Lanka

6	Indus water treaty between india and Pakistan was signed in.	A. 1960 B. 1970 C. 1940 D. 1950
7	Islamic Conference organization was founded in 1969 in city.	A. Tehran B. Lahore C. Jeddah D. Rabat
18	At the time of creation of Pakistan the Dogra Raja of Kashmir was.	A. Hari Singh B. Gulab singh C. Partab singh D. Ranbeer singh
9	Regional cooperation for Develoment was established in.	A. 1966 B. 1964 C. 1974 D. 1980
20	E.C.O. was established in.	A. 1987 B. 1988 C. 1999 D. 1985